
 



 

STSH (STORTFORD SHUTTLE) TIMETABLE 

EVERY MONDAY-SATURDAY (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS) 
 

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS 

Herts & Essex Hospital  07:50 09:00 10:00 11:00 - 13:00 14:00 
Beldhams Lane (Cricket Ground) 07:53 09:03 10:03 11:03 - 13:03 14:03 
Aldi (London Rd) 07:55 09:07 10:07 11:07 - 13:07 13:07 
Bus Station Interchange, Stop E  08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 - 13:09 14:09 
Tesco Express;  Potter St, Stop H  08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 - 13:11 14:11 
Church Street Doctors Surgery 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 - 13:12 14:12 
St Catherine’s Court 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 - 13:13 14:13 
Oriole Way, Kestral Gardens 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 - 13:15 14:15 
Oriole Way, opp Clover Ave 08:16 09:16 10:16 11;16 - 13:16 14:16 
Friedburg Avenue (The Barons) 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 - 13:19 14:19 
Thorley Park, Friedburg Ave, Sainsbury’s 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 - 13:22 14:22 
Thorley Bus Link  08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 - 13:24 14:24 
Elizabeth Rd/Queens Crescrent 08:25 09:25 10:15 11:25 - 13:25 14:25 
Elizabeth Rd, opp Cox’s Gdns 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 - 13:26 14:26 
Kent Crescent 08:28 09:28 10;28 11:28 - 13:28 14:28 
Valley Court 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 - 13:30 14:30 
Cemetery Gate (Oakway Lodge) 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 - 13:31 14:31 
Havers Parade 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 - 13:32 14:32 
Havers Parade/Southmill Arts Centre 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 - 13:33 14:33 
South St Doctors Surgery (Nicholls Lodge) 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 - 13:34 14:34 
Riverside Stop R (Opp. Wetherspoon) 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 - 13:36 14:36 
Roundabout by Library (stop for Waitrose) 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 - 13:38 14:38 
Castle View 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 - 13:40 14:40 
Fuller Court, Stansted Rd, opp Church 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 - 13:41 14:41 
Kings Court 08:42 09;42 10:42 11:42 - 13:42 14:42 
Waggoners Court/Elliot Court 08:44 09:44 10:44 11;44 - 13:44 14:44 
Cannons Close 08:46 09;46 10:46 11;46 - 13:46 14:46 
Parsonage Est, opp Snowley Parade 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 - 13:48 14:48 
Northolt Avenue 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 - 13:49 14:49 
Plaw Hatch Close (wait on corner of Heath Row) 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 - 13:52 15:52 
Dunmow Rd, Nags Head PH 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 - 13:54 14:54 
Herts & Essex Hospital 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 - 13:56 14:56 

 

SATURDAYS 
Herts & Essex Hospital  - 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 - - 
Beldhams Lane (Cricket Ground) - 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 - - 
Aldi (London Rd) - 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 - - 
Bus Station Interchange, Stop E  - 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 - - 
Tesco Express;  Potter St, Stop H  - 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 - - 
Church Street Doctors Surgery - 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 - - 
St Catherine’s Court - 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 - - 
Oriole Way, Kestral Gardens - 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 - - 
Oriole Way, opp Clover Ave - 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 - - 
Friedburg Avenue (The Barons) - 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 - - 
Thorley Park, Friedburg Ave, Sainsbury’s - 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 - - 
Thorley Bus Link  - 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 - - 
Elizabeth Rd/Queens Crescrent - 09:25 10:15 11:25 12:25 - - 
Elizabeth Rd, opp Cox’s Gdns - 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 - - 
Kent Crescent - 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 - - 
Valley Court - 09:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 - - 
Cemetery Gate (Oakway Lodge) - 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 - - 
Havers Parade - 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 - - 
Havers Parade/Southmill Arts Centre - 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 - - 
South St Doctors Surgery (Nicholls Lodge) - 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 - - 
Riverside Stop R (Opp. Wetherspoon) - 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 - - 
Roundabout by Library (stop for Waitrose) - 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 - - 
Castleview - 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40   
Fuller Court, Stansted Rd, opp Church - 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 - - 
Kings Court - 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 - - 
Waggoners Court/Elliot Court - 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 - - 
Cannons Close - 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 - - 
Parsonage Est, opp Snowley Parade - 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 - - 
Northolt Avenue - 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 - - 
Plaw Hatch Close (wait on corner of Heath Row) - 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 - - 
Dunmow Rd, Nags Head PH - 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 - - 
Herts & Essex Hospital - 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 - - 

 


